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No.
42
157
172
177
181
151
180
179
163
176
173
158
167
165
161
155
182
152
178
174
170
154
171
175
156
74
168
159
169
153
31
52
83
21
78
160
44
13
86
63
69
49
64

DirtRun 5 Star Series

Round 5

Mortimer Forest

11/06/2017

YOUTH & SENIOR RESULTS

Last Name
Jones
Clarke
Sheen
Clarke
Broadhurst
Allwright
Smith
Preece

G

Clarke
Stanbrook
Clarke
Maple
Jackson
Elt
Broom
Danes
Allwright
Harper
Webb
Price
Bibby
Ratcliff
Williams
Broughton
Wall
Parkes
Dyke
Partridge
Baxter
Hawley
Ratcliff
Hughes
Edwards
Wilde

Elt

Kent
Cowley
Carolan
Skidmore
Stratford
Price
Smith

First Name
Scott
Lorcan
Jack
Oliver
Charlotte
Jackson
Pete
Alison
Dale
Amy
Rhianwen
Aoibh
Clare
Leah
Christopher
Lynette
Samantha
Tobie
Imogen
Laura
Elizabeth
Stacey
Fred
Clare
Sharron
Gill
Jenny
Bethan
Louise
Richard
Justin
Joe

Nick
Anthony
Richard
Liz

Chris
Ross
Adam

lan

David
Simon
Tina

Category

5k MALE
YOUTH BOY
YOUTH BOY
5k MALE
YOUTH GIRL
YOUTH BOY
5k MALE

5k FEMALE

5k MALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE
YOUTH GIRL
5k FEMALE
YOUTH GIRL
5k MALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE
YOUTH BOY
YOUTH GIRL
5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k MALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k FEMALE

5k MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 40+ MALE
VET 40+ MALE
5k FEMALE
VET 50+ MALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 40+ MALE
VET 50+ MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR MALE

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

VET 50+ FEMALE 10k

Time
00:23:08
00:24:52
00:25:52
00:27:31
00:27:45
00:27:51
00:28:46
00:28:55
00:30:12
00:31:14
00:31:31
00:31:59
00:32:01
00:32:56
00:33:45
00:33:55
00:34:15
00:36:54
00:37:09
00:39:39
00:40:31
00:43:15
00:43:17
00:43:22
00:47:20
00:47:55
00:48:36
00:49:12
00:50:14
00:50:16
00:51:44
00:52:33
00:53:02
00:53:27
00:53:46
00:54:05
00:54:39
00:54:57
00:54:59
00:56:16
00:56:23
00:56:29
00:56:30



44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

91
87
92
15
53
81
25
55
38
61
26
35

51
60
72
37
28
76

50
89
84
85
73
75
82
54
67
66

27

79
22

39
47
34
36
20
11
88
10
23
57

30
24

Hughes
Morris-Lloyd
Green
Davies
Ratcliff
Reed-Darby
Fox
Richards
Jackson
Sinclair
Geggie
Horncastle
Bayley
Aitken
Radley
Satsias
Taylor
Jackson
Goodman
Wicks
Bruce
Pryce
Twigg
Preece
Preece
Turner-Smith
Warren

Le Bhian
Rees
Smith
Smith
Beck
Gemma
Chamberlain
Davies
Farmer
Boland
Jago
Medlam
Hobbis
Howard
Dolphin
Chilman
Stratford
Childe
Forbes
Rook
Biggs
Harper
Formby

Nikk
Tristan
Dave
Karl
Phil
Martin
Sharon
Lee
Milo
Joshua
Charlotte
Cliff
Sarah
Callum
Marc
Zoe
Warwick
Bridie
Jaeda
Alan
Gaynor
Natasha
Katy
Terri
Chris
Claire
Beth
Anne-Lyse
Gareth
Claire
Robert
Claire
Leah
Tanya
Emma
Thomas
Liz
Phillip
Kate
Kerry
Kally
Kate
Sally
Leanne
Casey
Andrew
Alice
Lisa
Dale
Jeremy

SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 60+ MALE
VET 50+ MALE
VET 50+ MALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 40+ MALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 40+ MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 50+ MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
VET 60+ MALE
VET 50+ FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 50+ FEMALE
VET 40+ MALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
VET 50+ FEMALE
VET 50+ MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 50+ MALE
VET 40+ MALE

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

00:56:47
00:57:07
00:57:09
00:57:41
00:58:01
00:58:19
00:58:40
00:58:57
00:59:08
00:59:49
01:00:08
01:00:17
01:01:32
01:02:08
01:03:41
01:04:19
01:04:55
01:04:57
01:05:36
01:05:43
01:05:51
01:06:47
01:07:27
01:07:32
01:07:33
01:09:32
01:10:17
01:10:35
01:10:46
01:11:22
01:11:25
01:12:04
01:12:42
01:12:46
01:12:48
01:12:51
01:13:12
01:13:14
01:14:21
01:15:50
01:16:57
01:18:33
01:18:44
01:19:06
01:19:24
01:19:42
01:19:54
01:20:01
01:21:04
01:22:48



94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

43
90
65
40
29
77
80
32
62

Kelly

Harper

Smith
Johnson-Takes
Graham
Widdowson
Day

Hemming
Sinclair

Helen
Stef
David
Kate
Roz
Julie
Alex
Paul
Graeme

VET 40+ FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
VET 40+ MALE
SENIOR FEMALE
SENIOR FEMALE
VET 50+ FEMALE
VET 40+ FEMALE
VET 40+ MALE
VET 40+ MALE

10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k
10k

01:23:41
01:24:21
01:25:19
01:25:54
01:29:24
01:29:56
01:31:20
01:31:58
01:32:00



