

DirtRun 5 Star Series
Round 5 11/06/2017
Mortimer Forest
YOUTH & SENIOR RESULTS

Position	No.	Last Name	First Name	Category		Time
1	42	Jones	Scott	5k MALE		00:23:08
2	157	Clarke	Lorcan	YOUTH BOY		00:24:52
3	172	Sheen	Jack	YOUTH BOY		00:25:52
4	177	Clarke	Oliver	5k MALE		00:27:31
5	181	Broadhurst	Charlotte	YOUTH GIRL		00:27:45
6	151	Allwright	Jackson	YOUTH BOY		00:27:51
7	180	Smith	Pete	5k MALE		00:28:46
8	179	Preece	Alison	5k FEMALE		00:28:55
9	163	G	Dale	5k MALE		00:30:12
10	176	Clarke	Amy	5k FEMALE		00:31:14
11	173	Stanbrook	Rhianwen	5k FEMALE		00:31:31
12	158	Clarke	Aoibh	YOUTH GIRL		00:31:59
13	167	Maple	Clare	5k FEMALE		00:32:01
14	165	Jackson	Leah	YOUTH GIRL		00:32:56
15	161	Elt	Christopher	5k MALE		00:33:45
16	155	Broom	Lynette	5k FEMALE		00:33:55
17	182	Danes	Samantha	5k FEMALE		00:34:15
18	152	Allwright	Tobie	YOUTH BOY		00:36:54
19	178	Harper	Imogen	YOUTH GIRL		00:37:09
20	174	Webb	Laura	5k FEMALE		00:39:39
21	170	Price	Elizabeth	5k FEMALE		00:40:31
22	154	Bibby	Stacey	5k FEMALE		00:43:15
23	171	Ratcliff	Fred	5k MALE		00:43:17
24	175	Williams	Clare	5k FEMALE		00:43:22
25	156	Broughton	Sharron	5k FEMALE		00:47:20
26	74	Wall	Gill	5k FEMALE		00:47:55
27	168	Parkes	Jenny	5k FEMALE		00:48:36
28	159	Dyke	Bethan	5k FEMALE		00:49:12
29	169	Partridge	Louise	5k FEMALE		00:50:14
30	153	Baxter	Richard	5k MALE		00:50:16
31	31	Hawley	Justin	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:51:44
32	52	Ratcliff	Joe	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:52:33
33	83	Hughes	Nick	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:53:02
34	21	Edwards	Anthony	VET 40+ MALE	10k	00:53:27
35	78	Wilde	Richard	VET 40+ MALE	10k	00:53:46
36	160	Elt	Liz	5k FEMALE		00:54:05
37	44	Kent	Chris	VET 50+ MALE	10k	00:54:39
38	13	Cowley	Ross	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:54:57
39	86	Carolan	Adam	VET 40+ MALE	10k	00:54:59
40	63	Skidmore	lan	VET 50+ MALE	10k	00:56:16
41	69	Stratford	David	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:56:23
42	49	Price	Simon	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:56:29
43	64	Smith	Tina	VET 50+ FEMALE	10k	00:56:30

			A.11.1.1		4.01	
44	91	Hughes	Nikki - · ·	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	00:56:47
45	87	Morris-Lloyd	Tristan	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:57:07
46	92	Green	Dave	VET 60+ MALE	10k	00:57:09
47	15	Davies	Karl	VET 50+ MALE	10k	00:57:41
48	53	Ratcliff	Phil	VET 50+ MALE	10k	00:58:01
49	81	Reed-Darby	Martin	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:58:19
50	25	Fox	Sharon	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	00:58:40
51	55	Richards	Lee	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:58:57
52	38	Jackson	Milo	VET 40+ MALE	10k	00:59:08
53	61	Sinclair	Joshua	SENIOR MALE	10k	00:59:49
54	26	Geggie	Charlotte	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:00:08
55	35	Horncastle	Cliff	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:00:17
56	2	Bayley	Sarah	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:01:32
57	1	Aitken	Callum	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:02:08
58	51	Radley	Marc	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:03:41
59	60	Satsias	Zoe	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:04:19
60	72	Taylor	Warwick	VET 50+ MALE	10k	01:04:55
61	37	Jackson	Bridie	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:04:57
62	28	Goodman	Jaeda	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:05:36
63	76	Wicks	Alan	VET 60+ MALE	10k	01:05:43
64	8	Bruce	Gaynor	VET 50+ FEMALE	10k	01:05:51
65	50	Pryce	Natasha	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:06:47
66	89	Twigg	Katy	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:07:27
67	84	Preece	Terri	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:07:32
68	85	Preece	Chris	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:07:33
69	73	Turner-Smith	Claire	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:09:32
70	75	Warren	Beth	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:10:17
71	82	Le Bhian	Anne-Lyse	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:10:35
72	54	Rees	Gareth	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:10:46
73	67	Smith	Claire	VET 50+ FEMALE	10k	01:11:22
74	66	Smith	Robert	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:11:25
75	3	Beck	Claire	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:12:04
76	27	Gemma	Leah	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:12:42
77	9	Chamberlain	Tanya	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:12:46
78	79	Davies	Emma	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:12:48
79	22	Farmer	Thomas	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:12:51
80	6	Boland	Liz	VET 50+ FEMALE	10k	01:13:12
81	39	Jago	Phillip	VET 50+ MALE	10k	01:13:14
82	47	Medlam	Kate	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:14:21
83	34	Hobbis	Kerry	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:15:50
84	36	Howard	Kally	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:16:57
85	20	Dolphin	Kate	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:18:33
86	11	Chilman	Sally	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:18:44
87	88	Stratford	Leanne	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:19:06
88	10	Childe	Casey	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:19:24
89	23	Forbes	Andrew	SENIOR MALE	10k	01:19:42
90	57	Rook	Alice	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:19:54
91	4	Biggs	Lisa	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:20:01
92	30	Harper	Dale	VET 50+ MALE	10k	01:21:04
93	24	Formby	Jeremy	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:22:48

94	43	Kelly	Helen	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:23:41
95	90	Harper	Stef	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:24:21
96	65	Smith	David	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:25:19
97	40	Johnson-Takes	Kate	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:25:54
98	29	Graham	Roz	SENIOR FEMALE	10k	01:29:24
99	77	Widdowson	Julie	VET 50+ FEMALE	10k	01:29:56
100	80	Day	Alex	VET 40+ FEMALE	10k	01:31:20
101	32	Hemming	Paul	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:31:58
102	62	Sinclair	Graeme	VET 40+ MALE	10k	01:32:00